
Wheat price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Wheat - Mill Quality Karera APMC  23.00  2,300.00  2320 -  2,100.00 2025-12-28

Wheat - Mill Quality Pichhour APMC  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,400.00 2025-12-25

Wheat - Mill Quality Pohari APMC  24.10  2,410.00  2410 -  2,400.00 2025-12-25

Wheat Badarwas APMC  23.80  2,380.00  2380 -  2,380.00 2025-12-25

Wheat Barad APMC  24.50  2,450.00  2450 -  2,450.00 2025-12-25

Wheat Karera APMC  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,360.00 2025-12-14

Wheat Pichhour APMC  23.71  2,371.00  2371 -  2,338.00 2025-12-13

Wheat - Local Karera APMC  23.22  2,322.00  2322 -  2,310.00 2025-12-07

Wheat - Mill Quality Khanyadhana  24.68  2,468.00  2500 -  2,385.00 2025-11-03

Wheat - Mill Quality Karera  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2025-11-02

Wheat Karera  24.10  2,410.00  2420 -  2,400.00 2025-11-02

Wheat - Mill Quality Pohari  24.00  2,400.00  2400 -  2,390.00 2025-11-02

Wheat Khatora  25.99  2,599.00  2599 -  2,350.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Mill Quality Pichhour  24.20  2,420.00  2420 -  2,415.00 2025-11-01

Wheat Kolaras  24.95  2,495.00  2495 -  2,455.00 2025-11-01

Wheat Pichhour  24.30  2,430.00  2430 -  2,425.00 2025-11-01

Wheat Pohari  24.15  2,415.00  2425 -  2,380.00 2025-11-01

Wheat Badarwas  25.15  2,515.00  2780 -  2,375.00 2025-11-01

Wheat Barad  24.62  2,462.00  2462 -  2,435.00 2025-11-01

Wheat Shivpuri  25.15  2,515.00  2515 -  2,515.00 2025-10-31

Wheat - Wheat Mix Badarwas  24.20  2,420.00  2420 -  2,420.00 2025-10-31

Wheat Magroni  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,489.00 2025-10-29

Wheat - Mill Quality Badarwas  23.00  2,300.00  2410 -  2,300.00 2025-10-22

Wheat - Local Karera  24.16  2,416.00  2436 -  2,415.00 2025-10-13
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Wheat - Lokwan Karera  25.30  2,530.00  2530 -  2,520.00 2025-10-08

Wheat - Sharbati Badarwas  26.80  2,680.00  2680 -  2,655.00 2025-10-08

Wheat - Mohan Mondal Pichhour  25.50  2,550.00  2550 -  2,505.00 2025-10-06

Wheat - Local Badarwas  25.50  2,550.00  2550 -  2,510.00 2025-09-29

Wheat Rannod  23.25  2,325.00  2350 -  2,325.00 2025-08-25

Wheat - Wheat-Organic Karera  23.60  2,360.00  2360 -  2,360.00 2025-08-13

Wheat - Lokwan Khanyadhana  24.45  2,445.00  2445 -  2,445.00 2025-08-08

Wheat - Mill Quality Shivpuri  22.20  2,220.00  2220 -  2,220.00 2025-08-05

Wheat - Local Kolaras  25.20  2,520.00  2520 -  2,520.00 2025-07-04

Wheat - Other Barad  24.20  2,420.00  2420 -  2,400.00 2025-06-30

Wheat - Other Magroni  24.48  2,448.00  2448 -  2,435.00 2025-06-30

Wheat - Other Kolaras  24.65  2,465.00  2465 -  2,465.00 2025-06-16

Wheat - Local Shivpuri  24.75  2,475.00  2475 -  2,475.00 2025-06-03

Wheat - Other Badarwas  24.95  2,495.00  2500 -  2,420.00 2025-06-03

Wheat - Sharbati Khatora  26.75  2,675.00  2675 -  2,675.00 2025-06-02

Wheat - Local Barad  24.40  2,440.00  2440 -  2,430.00 2025-06-02

Wheat - Wheat Mix Kolaras  24.80  2,480.00  2480 -  2,480.00 2025-05-31

Wheat - Wheat Mix Khatora  27.11  2,711.00  2711 -  2,711.00 2025-05-26

Wheat - Mohan Mondal Karera  24.30  2,430.00  2430 -  2,430.00 2025-05-20

Wheat - Lokwan Shivpuri  25.70  2,570.00  2570 -  2,555.00 2025-05-20

Wheat - Mill Quality Magroni  25.91  2,591.00  2591 -  2,591.00 2025-05-19

Wheat - Other Karera  23.20  2,320.00  2320 -  2,320.00 2025-05-19

Wheat - PISSI Badarwas  26.65  2,665.00  2665 -  2,665.00 2025-05-16

Wheat - Lokwan Magroni  24.72  2,472.00  2472 -  2,472.00 2025-05-09

Wheat - Mohan Mondal Badarwas  29.50  2,950.00  2950 -  2,950.00 2025-05-05

Wheat - Lokwan Badarwas  24.25  2,425.00  2425 -  2,425.00 2025-04-24

Wheat - Wheat Mix Barad  23.45  2,345.00  2345 -  23.00 2025-04-21
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Wheat - Sharbati Kolaras  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-04-15

Wheat - Lokwan Kolaras  24.00  2,400.00  2500 -  2,400.00 2025-04-15

Wheat Khanyadhana  23.50  2,350.00  2350 -  2,250.00 2025-04-09

Wheat - Wheat Mix Karera  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-04-08

Wheat - Other Shivpuri  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2025-04-03

Wheat - Mill Quality Rannod  23.25  2,325.00  2325 -  2,250.00 2025-03-28

Wheat - Wheat-Organic Badarwas  25.90  2,590.00  2600 -  2,570.00 2024-11-07

Wheat - Mill Quality Khaniadhana  24.85  2,485.00  2490 -  2,440.00 2024-07-29

Wheat - Local Pichhour  24.01  2,401.00  2401 -  2,325.00 2024-06-26

Wheat - Local Khaniadhana  24.10  2,410.00  2430 -  2,410.00 2024-06-24

Wheat - Local Magroni  24.91  2,491.00  2491 -  2,438.00 2024-06-14

Wheat - Local Rannod  21.51  2,151.00  2151 -  2,141.00 2024-04-30

Wheat - Sharbati Shivpuri  31.25  3,125.00  3125 -  3,115.00 2024-04-28

Wheat - Mill Quality Kolaras  23.85  2,385.00  2385 -  2,300.00 2024-03-27

Wheat - Local Khatora  26.10  2,610.00  2670 -  2,610.00 2024-02-23

Wheat - Other Khatora  21.25  2,125.00  2125 -  2,125.00 2023-07-27

Wheat - Mill Quality Barad  21.10  2,110.00  2150 -  2,100.00 2023-06-24

Wheat - Other Pichhour  21.75  2,175.00  2210 -  2,140.00 2023-05-31

Wheat - MP Sharbati Khatora  3.24  324.00  328.5 -  223.00 2023-03-20

Wheat - 147 Average Rannod  19.50  1,950.00  2050 -  1,850.00 2023-03-09
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